UTTAR DINAJPUR ZILLA PARISHAD, KARNAJORA, RAIGANJ.

CANCELLATION ORDER

No. 2093

Date:- 24/08/2020.

Whereas Notice was invited against Memo. No. 2037/UDZP Dated- 17/08/2020 for lease out of four no of stalls at the OLD ISLAMPUR HOSPITAL at ISLAMPUR MUNICIPALITY has been cance due to unavoidable circumstances.

AND

Whereas this NIT was published in the website www.udzp.in

Now, as per decision for the work mentioned against NIT Memo. No. 2037/UDZP Dated-17/08/2020 has been cancel due to unavoidable circumstances.

Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad. Date- 24/08/2020. R

Memo.No.2093/190DZP

Copy forwarded for information to:-

- 1. The Sabhadhipati, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 2. The Executive Officer, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishd and The D.M, U.D.
- 3. The Additional District Magistrate, Uttar Dinajpur.
- 4. The Sahakari Sabhadhipati, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 5. All Karmadhyaksha, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
- 6. The Sub Divisional Officer, Raiganj/Islampur, UDZP
- 7. The Block Development Officer, All
- 8. The Treasury Officer, Treasury-I /Treasury-II, Raiganj.
- 9. The Post Master, Karnajora Post Officer, UD
- 10. The Branch Manager, S.B.I., Karnajora, Raiganj.
- 11. The DIA, UDZP with a request to upload the NIT and other documents in the website(www.udzp.in)
- 12. Notice Board.

Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad. P